
NITRO

Pędzel angielski   

NITRO

INFO CENA NETTO EAN

S-39020

S-39022

S-39024

S-39026

S-39028

S-39030

S-39032

5901466153505

5901466153512

5901466153529

5901466153536

5901466153543

5901466153550

5901466153567

2,57 zł

3,01 zł

4,27 zł

5,12 zł

6,08 zł

7,15 zł

8,02 zł

1/24

1/24

1/24

1/24

1/24

1/12

1/12

1" / 25,5 mm

1.5" / 38 mm

2" / 51 mm

2,5" / 63,5 mm

3" / 76 mm

3,5" / 89 mm

4" / 102 mm

12 276 82 01

NOWOŚĆ
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